WATTSTOPPER®
WIDE ANGLE PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
FS-705
DESCRIPTION
The FS-705 Wide Angle PIR Occupancy Sensor controls
lighting based on occupancy utilizing passive infrared (PIR)
technology. The sensor provides 180 degree coverage and

FS-C4 Shielded RJ45 splitter with female to dual female receptacles
FS-C5 Shielded RJ45 male to male coupler
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: The FS-705 Low Voltage Sensor requires a BZ Series Power Pack (ordered separately) to operate.